Position

Police Services Manager
Police Clerk Il
Police Clerk Il
Police Clerk Il
Police Clerk Il

Other Positions Held City

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department

Police Misc. Ft
Police Misc. Ft
Police Misc. Ft
Police Misc. Ft
Police Misc. Ft

Total Wages

$129,869
$69,195
$69,145
$68,337
$68,240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,545
$18,153
$19,411
$30,207
$30,579



