Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Services Manager		Burlingame	Police Misc. Ft	\$129,869	\$23,545
Police Clerk II		Burlingame	Police Misc. Ft	\$69,195	\$18,153
Police Clerk II		Burlingame	Police Misc. Ft	\$69,145	\$19,411
Police Clerk II		Burlingame	Police Misc. Ft	\$68,337	\$30,207
Police Clerk II		Burlingame	Police Misc. Ft	\$68,240	\$30,579